
RESULT CLASS: X 

 
SL No. YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS NO. OF STUDETNS 

PASSED 
PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 
 

 
1 
 
 

 
2017-18 

63 63 100 % 

 
 

 
2 
 

 
2018-19 

 
        64 
 
 

 
64 

  
               100% 
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2019-20 

 
98 

 
 

 
98 
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